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Women / XB / 5-8 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Donnay153
MHG01

9.300 9.500 9.2009.250 37.250
1T 3T 1 7T 1 

1 

Aubrey Falgout172
PMG

9.200 9.600 9.3009.050 37.150
6T 1 6 3* 2T

2T

Kayla Hoeft175
PMG

9.300 9.400 9.3009.150 37.150
1T 6 4 3* 2T

2T

Cora Moon157
MHG01

9.250 9.350 9.2509.100 36.950
4T 7 5 5T 4 

4 

Ella Mueller158
MHG01

9.050 9.300 9.2509.200 36.800
10T 8 2T 5T 5 

5 

Elle Beauclaire152
MHG01

9.250 9.100 9.2009.200 36.750
4T 11 2T 7T 6 

6 

Quinn Meyer156
MHG01

9.150 9.550 9.0508.900 36.650
8T 2 9T 14 7 

7 

Isabella Sell160
MHG01

9.300 9.450 9.0008.750 36.500
1T 5 18 15T 8 

8 

Emma Cybulski171
PMG

9.050 8.900 9.4509.000 36.400
10T 16T 7T 1 9 

9 

Madalyne Mccaskey122
Jam Hops03

9.200 9.200 8.8508.850 36.100
6T 9 12* 20 10T

10T

Madi Larson116
PMG

9.150 9.000 9.1008.850 36.100
8T 13T 12* 11T 10T

10T

Gabby Epp102
Leg

8.700 9.150 9.1008.900 35.850
26T 10 9T 11T 12 

12 

Kamdyn Wiegman208
TNT01

8.850 9.050 9.0008.800 35.700
17T 12 15T 15T 13 

13 

Louisa Swanson162
MHG01

8.850 9.000 8.9008.800 35.550
17T 13T 15T 18T 14 

14 

Dyllan Garthwol174
PMG

9.000 8.400 9.1508.600 35.150
14 28T 20T 10 15T

15T

Kaia Hale204
TNT01

8.550 8.900 8.8008.900 35.150
28 16T 9T 21T 15T

15T

Norah Hardy205
TNT01

8.850 8.900 8.7508.600 35.100
17T 16T 20T 24T 17 

17 

Mya Lautenschlager134
PM Blaine

9.050 8.400 8.7008.850 35.000
10T 28T 12T 26T 18 

18 

Bostynn Evenson203
TNT01

9.050 8.750 8.7008.450 34.950
10T 22 23 26T 19T

19T

Alexis Ackerland201
TNT01

8.750 8.650 8.9008.650 34.950
23T 23 19 18T 19T

19T

Haley Olson177
PMG

8.900 8.900 9.1008.000 34.900
15T 16T 28T 11T 21 

21 

Greta Hogfoss207
TNT01

8.750 8.800 8.8008.400 34.750
23T 20T 24T 21T 22 

22 

Hannah Weinhold136
PM Blaine

8.850 8.500 8.8008.500 34.650
17T 25T 22 21T 23 

23 

Camryn Olson176
PMG

8.900 8.300 9.2008.200 34.600
15T 30 27 7T 24 

24 

Larayah Hearns206
TNT01

8.750 8.800 9.0008.000 34.550
23T 20T 28T 15T 25 

25 
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Gym
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Emery Roop135
PM Blaine

8.800 8.600 8.1009.000 34.500
21T 24 7T 30 26 

26 

Lily Evans103
Leg

8.400 8.500 8.7508.800 34.450
29 25T 15T 24T 27 

27 

Coriana Perron178
PMG

8.800 9.000 8.6507.900 34.350
21T 13T 30 28 28 

28 

Arianna Steele179
PMG

8.700 8.500 8.3008.250 33.750
26T 25T 26 29 29 

29 

Avery Friend173
PMG

0.000 9.500 9.4008.400 27.300
30 3T 24T 2 30 

30 
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